Profec Foot valve cast iron GG
25 DN100 DIN flange 16bar
DN100 stainless steel 304 blue
PN10/16 (0411504)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Material filter element

Material (spring)

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Temperature range

Pressure

Holes

Size

Length

DN

Flange

Outer o

PCD

blue

cast iron GG 25

stainless steel 304

stainless steel 304

castiron GG 40

NBR

DIN flange

-20°C-85°C

16 bar

DN100

170 mm

100

PN10/16

220 mm

180 mm

J
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DIMENSIONS

L 170 mm

PCD 180 mm
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